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Position

Port Director

Facilities & Maintenance Manager
Harbor Master

Senior Deputy Harbor Master
Senior Deputy Harbor Master
Admin Services Manager

Deputy Harbor Master
Supervising Maintenance Worker
Supervising Maintenance Worker
Harbor Maintenance Worker llI
Customer Service Rep

Harbor Maintenance Worker llI
Facilities Coordinator

Harbor Maintenance Worker llI
Deputy Harbor Master

Port Director

Harbor Maintenance Worker I
Harbor Maintenance Worker I
Harbor Maintenance Worker llI
Deputy Harbor Master

Deputy Harbor Master

Harbor Maintenance Worker llI
Deputy Harbor Master

Admin Assistant |

Boatyard Crew

Parking Coordinator

Harbor Maintenance Worker |
Accounting Technician

Harbor Maintenance Worker I
Supervising Maintenance Worker

Operations Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District

Santa Cruz Port District

Department
Administration
Facilities
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Operations
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Operations
Administration
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Operations
Operations
Facilities
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Facilities
Administration
Facilities
Facilities

Operations

Total Wages
$138,553
$104,401
$97,661
$95,519
$83,220
$82,099
$77,714
$77,134
$74,278
$73,263
$71,066
$70,956
$68,842
$65,969
$63,347
$63,129
$62,352
$62,068
$58,029
$57,033
$56,928
$55,424
$53,672
$49,454
$46,404
$45,106
$42,561
$42,315
$37,287
$28,956
$25,475



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Accounting Technician
Boatyard Supervisor
Operations Assistant
Harbor Maintenance Worker |
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Boatyard Crew
Deputy Harbor Master
Customer Service Rep
Water Taxi Operator
Operations Assistant
Operations Officer
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Water Taxi Operator
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Deputy Harbor Master
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Deputy Harbor Master
Harbor Maintenance Worker I
Operations Assistant
Dredge Monitor

Operations Assistant

Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District

Santa Cruz Port District

Operations
Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations
Operations
Facilities

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Facilities

Operations

Administration

Operations

$22,733
$20,029
$19,775
$17,961
$15,986
$15,921
$14,558
$14,135
$14,048
$10,748
$7,670
$7,469
$5,799
$5,772
$5,745
$5,657
$5,507
$4,724
$4,649
$4,631
$4,585
$4,585
$4,364
$3,833
$3,704
$3,586
$3,579
$3,090
$2,710
$2,465
$2,046
$1,905



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Boatyard Crew
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner

Commissioner

Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District

Santa Cruz Port District

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$1,817
$1,378
$567
$331
$331
$293
$252
$209
$158
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



