	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Port Director		Santa Cruz Port District	Administration	\$138,553
2.	Facilities & Maintenance Manager		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$104,401
3.	Harbor Master		Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$97,661
4.	Senior Deputy Harbor Master		Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$95,519
5.	Senior Deputy Harbor Master		Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$83,220
6.	Admin Services Manager		Santa Cruz Port District	Administration	\$82,099
7.	Deputy Harbor Master		Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$77,714
8.	Supervising Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$77,134
9.	Supervising Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$74,278
10.	Harbor Maintenance Worker III		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$73,263
11.	Customer Service Rep		Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$71,066
12.	Harbor Maintenance Worker III		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$70,956
13.	Facilities Coordinator		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$68,842
14.	Harbor Maintenance Worker III		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$65,969
15.	Deputy Harbor Master		Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$63,347
16.	Port Director		Santa Cruz Port District	Administration	\$63,129
17.	Harbor Maintenance Worker II		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$62,352
18.	Harbor Maintenance Worker II		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$62,068
19.	Harbor Maintenance Worker III		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$58,029
20.	Deputy Harbor Master		Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$57,033
21.	Deputy Harbor Master		Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$56,928
22.	Harbor Maintenance Worker III		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$55,424
23.	Deputy Harbor Master		Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$53,672
24.	Admin Assistant I		Santa Cruz Port District	Administration	\$49,454
25.	Boatyard Crew		Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$46,404
26.	Parking Coordinator		Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$45,106
27.	Harbor Maintenance Worker I		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$42,561
28.	Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz Port District	Administration	\$42,315
29.	Harbor Maintenance Worker II		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$37,287
30.	Supervising Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$28,956
31.	Operations Assistant		Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$25,475

32.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$22,733
33.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$20,029
34.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$19,775
35.	Accounting Technician	Santa Cruz Port District	Administration	\$17,961
36.	Boatyard Supervisor	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$15,986
37.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$15,921
38.	Harbor Maintenance Worker I	Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$14,558
39.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$14,135
40.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$14,048
41.	Boatyard Crew	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$10,748
42.	Deputy Harbor Master	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$7,670
43.	Customer Service Rep	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$7,469
44.	Water Taxi Operator	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$5,799
45.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$5,772
46.	Operations Officer	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$5,745
47.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$5,657
48.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$5,507
49.	Water Taxi Operator	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$4,724
50.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$4,649
51.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$4,631
52.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$4,585
53.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$4,585
54.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$4,364
55.	Deputy Harbor Master	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$3,833
56.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$3,704
57.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$3,586
58.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$3,579
59.	Deputy Harbor Master	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$3,090
60.	Harbor Maintenance Worker II	Santa Cruz Port District	Facilities	\$2,710
61.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$2,465
62.	Dredge Monitor	Santa Cruz Port District	Administration	\$2,046
63.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$1,905

64.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$1,817
65.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$1,378
66.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$567
67.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$331
68.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$331
69.	Boatyard Crew	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$293
70.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$252
71.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$209
72.	Operations Assistant	Santa Cruz Port District	Operations	\$158
73.	Commissioner	Santa Cruz Port District	Board Member	\$0
74.	Commissioner	Santa Cruz Port District	Board Member	\$0
75.	Commissioner	Santa Cruz Port District	Board Member	\$0
76.	Commissioner	Santa Cruz Port District	Board Member	\$0
77.	Commissioner	Santa Cruz Port District	Board Member	\$0